CO
M
PR
ES
SI
O
N
 T

Case Dimensions and Details
Transducer Version
Crystal size
Width/Diameter
(mm / Inches)
Height
(mm / Inches) Connector Options Position Options
12.7mm / ½" 26mm / 1.024” 32mm / 1.26” B L D Z Side
25.4mm / 1" 36mm / 1.417” 38mm / 1.496” B L D Z Side
Transducer Models
Product Code Description Frequency (MHz)
Crystal Diameter
(mm / Inches)
Nearfield Length in Steel
(mm / Inches)
PSLF10.5 0.5MHz 1" SC Soft Face 0.5 25.4mm / 1" 13.5mm / 0.531”
PSLF50.5 0.5MHz ½” SC Soft Face 0.5 12.7mm / ½" 3.4mm / 0.134”
PSLF101 1MHz 1" SC Soft Face 1 25.4mm / 1" 27.1mm / 1.067”
PSLF501 1MHz ½” SC Soft Face 1 12.7mm / ½" 6.8mm / 0.268”
PSLF5025 2.25MHz ½” SC Soft Face 2.25 12.7mm / ½" 15.2mm / 0.598”
PSLF1025 2.25MHz 1" SC Soft Face 2.25 25.4mm / 1" 60.9mm / 2.398”
PSLF5050 5MHz ½” SC Soft Face 5 12.7mm / ½" 33.8mm / 1.331”
PSLF1050 5MHz 1" SC Soft Face 5 25.4mm / 1" 135.3mm / 5.327”
jared
New Stamp